Frequency (MHz) Frequency (MHz)

Frequency (MHz)

NDA/Juno

g

e RN

N RH flux density

9.1
Day 20220617 (h)

N
o
L1 | ‘ | 1 1]

4 - i

NDA/JunoN LH flux d
71 O Y N : T

ensity
SR i RS 1];,/ ”"A, H

20

15

9.0

9.1
Day 20220617 (h)

Crular PIrization RH<0, LH>O

9.1
Day 20220617 (h)

dB

dB

15

1.0

0.5

2.0

15

1.0

0.5




